ДЕТЕКТОРЫ
SNAP i.d. 2.0
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Storage
Store all components at room temperature.
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the SNAP i.d.® 2.0 system and associated products.
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Base System
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Base SNAP2BASE 1
Base unit (1)
Tubing assembly kit (1)
Blot roller (1)
Rolling pad (1)
Wetting trays (2)
Antibody collection trays (2)
Quick-Start Guide (1)
Components For Immunohistochemistry (IHC) Procedures
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Immunohistochemistry Frame SNAP2FRIHC 1
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 IHC Slide Holder SNAP2SH 24
Antibodies
Primary and secondary antibodies
Components for Western Blotting Procedures
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 MultiBlot Holding Frame SNAP2FRMB01 1
MultiBlot frame with lid (1)
MultiBlot holders (2)
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holding Frame (single pack) SNAP2FRMN01 1
Mini frame with lid (1)
Mini blot holders (2)
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holding Frames (double pack) SNAP2FRMN02 1
Mini frame with lid (2)
Mini blot holders (4)
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holding Frame (single pack) SNAP2FRMD01 1
Midi frame with lid (1)
Midi blot holders (2)
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holding Frames (double pack) SNAP2FRMD02 1
Midi frame with lid (2)
Midi blot holders (4)
Ordering Information, continued
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 MultiBlot Holders (includes 2 well blanks) SNAP2BHMB050 50
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holders SNAP2BHMN0100 100
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holders SNAP2BHMD0100 100
SNAP i.d.® 2.0 Antibody Collection Tray SNAPABTR 20
SNAP i.d.® Blot Roller SNAP2RL 1
Accessories
Filter forceps, blunt end, stainless steel XX6200006P 3